
Under 16 Boys-Safir International  -  1(2)

 083 ELHAKIM K

 229 RYUZAKI T

 457 JOHANSSON J

 348 BÖLENIUS A

 331 ORLOV I

 087 SWAIFY O

 294 ROSING J

 477 GUSTAFSSON C

 311 STRÖMBERG L

WO

6, -9, 7, 8

WO

5, 4, 2

WO

 379 BLOMQUIST A

 231 OGATA R
 231 OGATA R

9, 8, 5

 083 ELHAKIM K

 097 BARIUS J

 083 ELHAKIM K
9, 3, 10

7, 5, -8, -8, 8

8, 5, 11

 229 RYUZAKI T

 348 BÖLENIUS A

 294 ROSING J

 311 STRÖMBERG L

 352 GÖTHERSTRÖM

 108 CANO R

 234 KANAMITSU K

 474 IWARSSON H

 408 KOPRIWA L

 378 BERGSTRÖM E

 404 GEORGSSON V

 423 ANDERSSON P

 363 FRIIS F

 379 BLOMQUIST A

 229 RYUZAKI T

 311 STRÖMBERG L

 108 CANO R

 234 KANAMITSU K

 378 BERGSTRÖM E

 404 GEORGSSON V

 379 BLOMQUIST A

WO

4, -7, 6, 9

-12, 8, 8, -8, 5

2, 3, 7

-11, 4, 6, 13

5, 4, 10

9, 3, 7

WO

6, 9, 4

5, 6, 8

9, 7, 11

9, 9, 10

4, 7, 6

5, 10, -9, 4

5, 7, 9

6, 4, 8

-7, 10, 5, -11, 5

2, 6, -8, 5

8, 6, 7

8, 5, 8

8, 5, 3

 186 PETTERSSON M

 423 ANDERSSON P

 018 HENIN V

 334 PAVLOZKIJ B

 363 FRIIS F

 112 RUIZ F M

 379 BLOMQUIST A

WO

3, 5, 6

-9, 5, 9, 4

-2, 6, 7, 4

11, -7, -14, 8, 9

 352 GÖTHERSTRÖM

 067 SVENNINGSEN 

 135 ENG E

 108 CANO R

 234 KANAMITSU K

 335 JOHANSSON K

 474 IWARSSON H

        Dubbel-WO

 408 KOPRIWA L

 367 GACEV A

 292 ROSÉN T

 378 BERGSTRÖM E

 404 GEORGSSON V

10, 8, -10, -11, 17

WO

6, 2, 6

11, 4, 6

-8, 4, 9, 5

9, 3, 8

6, 5, 5

 267 SISIC T

 412 THIMON J

 097 BARIUS J

WO

11, 6, -13, -12, 7

3, 7, 8

 132 HOEL Mats, Fokus BTK NOR
 363 FRIIS Fredrik, Spårvägens BTK
 413 WESSHAGEN Edward, Norrtulls SK
 112 RUIZ Francisco Miguel, ESP

 379 BLOMQUIST Adam, Söderhamns UIF

 292 ROSÉN Ture, Norrtulls SK
 136 KLERCK FRANSSON Alexander, Fokus B

 378 BERGSTRÖM Emil, Falkenbergs BTK
 404 GEORGSSON Vilmer, Spårvägens BTK

 261 HOFFMANN Tom, LUX
 186 PETTERSSON Marcus, IF Norcopensarna
 423 ANDERSSON Patrik, Uddevalla BTK
 124 NAUMI Alex, FIN
 018 HENIN Valentin, BLR
 469 BERGAND Viktor, Åsa IF
 334 PAVLOZKIJ Boris, RUS

 309 ÅSLIN Fredrik, Ortvikens PK
 474 IWARSSON Hannes, Ängby SK

 158 GERHOLD Alexander Jonas, GER
 408 KOPRIWA Lukas, Spårvägens BTK
 086 ABDELWAHAB Marwan, EGY
 367 GACEV Aleksa, SRB
 031 NETTARP Bruno, BTK Linné

 302 MALMROT Adam, Ortvikens PK
 097 BARIUS Johan, Eskilstuna BTK
 352 GÖTHERSTRÖM Richard, Spårvägens BT

 067 SVENNINGSEN Peter, DEN
 466 ASP Viktor, Åsa IF
 409 MC DONALD Jonatan, Norrtulls SK
 135 ENG Erik, Fokus BTK NOR

 108 CANO Rodrigo, ESP
 234 KANAMITSU Koyo, JPN

 278 JAGER Collin, NED
 335 JOHANSSON Karl, Sjömarkens BTK

 267 SISIC Taib, Lyckeby BTK
 324 MOOSA Zakeer, RSA
 412 THIMON Jonathan, Spårvägens BTK
 281 MERINGDAL Fredrik, NOR

 229 RYUZAKI Tonin, JPN

 428 MILLBERT Jesper, Söderhamns UIF
 457 JOHANSSON Jesper, Västers BTK
 340 MUCCIOLI Davide, SMR
 348 BÖLENIUS Anton, Spårvägens BTK

 331 ORLOV Ivan, RUS
 161 MENG Fanbo, GER
 087 SWAIFY Omar, EGY
 138 MOQVIST Liam, Fokus BTK NOR
 294 ROSING Johannes, Norrtulls SK
 477 GUSTAFSSON Christoffer, Ängby SK
 262 SAPHY Aurelien, LUX

 311 STRÖMBERG Linus, Partille BTK
 083 ELHAKIM Karim, EGY

 229 RYUZAKI T

 229 RYUZAKI T

 108 CANO R

 379 BLOMQUIST A

 234 KANAMITSU K

 379 BLOMQUIST A

 379 BLOMQUIST A

5, -5, 6, 5

8, 6, 5

6, 6, -9, 3

10, 4, -12, 10

-6, 2, 6, 8

10, -6, 8, 8

3, 7, 9

Swedish Junior & Cadet Open 2014

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
BTK Safir.

Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2



Under 16 Boys-Safir International  -  2(2)

 427 HJORT A

 332 SIDORENKO V

 384 KHOSHBAKHT O

 121 KÄLLBERG J

 247 WADSTEN T

 374 MELLINGER A

 403 FRIIS M

 204 PETRICCIOLI M

 034 BLIDBERG A

 235 ASAZU A

3, 2, 6

7, 10, 6

4, 6, 5

-8, 10, 8, -5, 10

WO

 427 HJORT A

 351 HEDLUND O

 427 HJORT A
9, 9, 9

7, 7, 5

8, -5, 5, 8

 384 KHOSHBAKHT O

 374 MELLINGER A

 403 FRIIS M

 235 ASAZU A

 110 PEREZ I

 411 NILSSON M

 442 WANG A

 406 KIPPEL V

 446 RODRIGUEZ F

 027 FERREIRA R

 111 SORIA J

 069 MIKKELSEN R

 407 KLINGSPOR-MA

 231 OGATA R

 384 KHOSHBAKHT O

 235 ASAZU A

 110 PEREZ I

 406 KIPPEL V

 027 FERREIRA R

 111 SORIA J

 231 OGATA R

2, 6, 3

9, -5, 9, 8

4, 5, 5

4, 6, 6

8, 2, 6

WO

9, 4, 9

WO

8, 5, -10, 5

15, -11, -1, 7, 9

-8, 7, -8, 10, 7

WO

6, -5, 5, 7

9, 4, 4

2, 7, 8

10, -8, -13, 5, 8

5, -14, 8, 15

-5, 10, 11, 10

-9, 1, 9, 1

9, 5, 7

7, 1, 6

 111 SORIA J

 069 MIKKELSEN R

 350 ENEGÅRD HALL 

 407 KLINGSPOR-MA

 084 ABDEL-AZIZ Y

 277 BOGIE R

 231 OGATA R

1, 3, 5

13, -10, 7, 4

WO

-6, 8, 6, 1

8, 6, -6, 8

 110 PEREZ I

 458 JOHANSSON M

 411 NILSSON M

        Dubbel-WO

 442 WANG A

 333 SMIRNOV A

 406 KIPPEL V

        Dubbel-WO

 303 LINDROTH G

 446 RODRIGUEZ F

 402 APELQVIST W

 027 FERREIRA R

 337 SANDSTRÖM P

10, 5, 5

7, 6, 6

9, -8, 12, 8

WO

4, -7, 1, 6

-9, -9, 4, 12, 12

6, 4, 7

8, 6, 7

 301 PANTZAR E

 351 HEDLUND O

4, 2, 3

12, 8, -9, 10

-8, 8, 2, -6, 2

 009 CORNELIUS Tim, Backa BTK
 084 ABDEL-AZIZ Youssef, EGY
 364 NORDSTRÖM Daniel, Spårvägens BTK
 277 BOGIE Roel, NED

 231 OGATA Ryotaro, JPN

 402 APELQVIST William, Ängby SK
 467 HANSSON Simon, Åsa IF

 027 FERREIRA Renan, BRA
 337 SANDSTRÖM Per, Skellefteå AIK BTF

 111 SORIA Javier, ESP
 137 HARALDSEID Mathias, Fokus BTK NOR
 405 KARLSSON Filip, Stratos Enköping BTK
 069 MIKKELSEN Rasmus, DEN
 165 SCHULZE Nils, GER
 350 ENEGÅRD HALL Fred, Spårvägens BTK
 407 KLINGSPOR-MATTSSON Robert, Norrtulls

 439 KARLSSON Filip, Trollhättans BTK
 406 KIPPEL Viggo, Spårvägens BTK

 263 THILLEN Eric, LUX
 134 HAUG Borgar, Fokus BTK NOR
 303 LINDROTH Gustav, Ortvikens PK
 446 RODRIGUEZ Franklin, VEN
 295 KEIM Ludvig, Norrtulls SK

 282 WETZEL Adrian Evensen, NOR
 351 HEDLUND Oskar, Spårvägens BTK
 110 PEREZ Ivan, ESP
 476 DANIELSSON Oskar, Ängby SK
 458 JOHANSSON Morgan, Västers BTK
 341 GIARDI Federico, SMR
 368 LEVAJAC Dimitrije, SRB
 411 NILSSON Melker, Sjöbo BTK

 157 ENGEMANN Gerrit, GER
 442 WANG Allen.W., Söderhamns UIF

 196 WILSON Zak, IRL
 333 SMIRNOV Anatolii, RUS

 293 VON REIS Ture, Norrtulls SK
 332 SIDORENKO Vladimir, RUS
 133 STOKKE BRANDZAEG Edvard, Fokus BT
 301 PANTZAR Erik, Ortvikens PK

 384 KHOSHBAKHT Omid, Spårvägens BTK

 139 MOQVIST Noah, Fokus BTK NOR
 121 KÄLLBERG Jesper, Falu BTK
 085 ABDELAAL Adham, EGY
 247 WADSTEN Theodore, KFUM Stocksund IA

 374 MELLINGER Andrin, SUI
 468 JOHANSSON David, Åsa IF
 403 FRIIS Martin, Spårvägens BTK
 204 PETRICCIOLI Matteo, ITA
 375 JANSSON Jimmy, Svanesunds GIF
 260 BALABAN Ademir, LUX
 034 BLIDBERG Artur, BTK Linné

 235 ASAZU Aoto, JPN
 427 HJORT Anton, Söderhamns UIF

 384 KHOSHBAKHT O

 384 KHOSHBAKHT O

 427 HJORT A

 231 OGATA R

 027 FERREIRA R

 231 OGATA R

 231 OGATA R

9, 7, 2

4, -10, 7, -6, 6

-14, -5, 12, 6, 7

9, 6, 8

10, 3, 9

10, -8, 6, 9

6, 6, 3
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